
! Intmediate plates 
PM and PMH series for 
AX thin and thick series and 
AR light series 
thrust bearings 



Intermediate 
plate 
combfndfins; 
PM and PMH 
with AX Series 
thin or thick and 
AR light series 
thrust bearings 

AX3,S 75100 

AX3,5 80105 

A X 3 d  85110 

AX4,59012Q 

AX 4,s 100135 

AX4,5110145 

AX 4,5 120155 

AX 6 75100 

AX 6 80105 
AX B & I 1 0  

M 8 9 0 1 2 0  
AX 9 100 135 

AX 91101# 

AX 9 120 155 

AX 11 130 170 
AX 11 140 180 
AX 11150 190 

AX $1 160 so0 
AX 11 170 215 
AX 12 180 225 

AX 14191) 240 

AX 14 200 250 
AX 14 E U  27Q 
AX 15240 300 

AR 10f5100,4 

AR 1080105,4 
- 

- - 

- 
- 

- - 
- 

- - 
- - - 

PM 6 56 99 
PM 8 71104 

PM 6 76109 
PM 8 81115 

PM 9 91 130 
PM 9101144 
PM 9111154 
PM 9 121 165 

PM16125175 
PM16132185 
PM16142195 
PM18152210 
PM20162220 
PM22172225 

PM n i 82 245 
PM 22 202 268 
PM 22 222 290 

PM 6 76109 

PM 8 81115 

PM 8 86120 

PM 9 91130 
PM 9 101 144 

PM 9111154 

PM 9121165 
PM 16 132 185 
PM16142195 ----- 
PM18152210 

PMH12 76115 

PMH16 81120 
PMH16 86130 
PMHlf3 91135 

PMH 18 101 150 

PMH18111160 
PMH18121170 
PMH 20 132 185 

PMH20142195 
PMH20152210 

PM2016222Q 

PM22172235 
PM22182245 
PM22192260 

PM 22 202 26s 

PM 22 222 290 

PMH22162220 

- 
- - 

P 




